421.
422.
423.
424.
425,
426,
427,
428,
429,
430.
431,
432.
433,
434,
435,
436.
437.
438,
439,
440.
441.
442.
443.
444.
445,
446.
447,
448.
449.
450.
451.
452,
453,
454,
455,
456.
457.
458,
459,
460.
461.
462

463.
464.
465.

466.
467.
468,
469,
470.

Pennuum ;

Kpbetio AHeBs [IUMMHUTPOBH
Kpbetio KrHers Bhiesn
Ryptu Hs. eopruessn
Kyuaps [Oumosns Kam6ypoeb
KyHio KamiyeBs Kyhuess
Kynu Cx6esn Bacunesn
KbHio »Keuess
KbHuyo HMnuyeBb MuHYEBH
KbHuo leopruesn Konersb
Jlazo Cro¥iHoB®b Xapu3aHOBbH
IMopukans Mn, OumoBsb
Manacs Paponoss CraHROBB
Mapuns HBaHOBB
Mapunubs Hepbnuess Jlazaposn
Mareii Xp. Atanacosb
Mapro Taneps [oyeBb
Mapunb [lanyess CrnaBoBB
Martes Mareesr CroOHHOBB
Manio TpudoHoss Baesn
Mapuns Map. AHOOHOBB
Manons HiB. MaHonoss
Mapro Kocr. lNawoes
Mapunb [lan. [lackaners
Manvo TenueBb [IUMHUTPOBB
Mano Momuuioss [UMOBB
Mapkro [NaueBs [leTpaHoBsb
Munyo Huronoss enepn
MuTtio Bbaroeb

Munro [dumMoB®B

Muxanns Kocross Panupu
Mutio Kouesb

Mapunn Top. Opblukosb
Mapko Cr. lllegeppskueBnb
Manpio MB. MuxoBb
Mexmens Mex. XwoceiHOB®
Munpo Op. LLlunsHoBsb
Munro Hauess Huronoesb
Mutko locn. OumutpoBh
MuTtio BBnessn

Mutio MockoBb

Muxauns Jlazapossb
Edp. Mutio Muresn Portepnb
Pen. Muxauns Ben. Baiikoen

»  Muxauns CrossHOBB
Cr. moxn. Mupuo [1. Buuepn
Pennuuu :

Munpo 1Op, LunsHoB®
Mutio Yonakos HAnercueBs
Mux. Benurosb CTOMKOBB
Munyo [letposb

Munaus CrogHoss RAurenoesn

EnvkboO#i
Bosapskuii
MuxaunoBo

c. Hckpa
EBpennuii
Kas6aws

¢. Rapurboii
Hebenens
Huperboit
Hysaunapsb
RypynxkueBo
Terenswunepu
Taywaus Tene
Myxanuit
MokpeHs
Opama

. Kapakrnuii

rp. CnuBens

. Knumaws
Huepa
[orysernb
Hckpa
Rapcannuii
TpanokoBso
[kymanurboi
. Bunrocn
Opama -

K. Yexnape
Mangarnuii

PppNNAANDO0N

ppnpnnNnnNnnnnnD

CnuBenn
Yaupnui
Rapakioce
M. YouoeHn
RacbmoBo
Ragbps dak.
KaBnaknui
Enye maxne
Rocerboii

. Curmenn
cvanb [lasapsb
Tocnatnaps
['papunaposo

rp.

oppoonnnnao

e

c. M, YoyoBenn
c. Komapepo
c. RAnabnapu
c. KoBnarass
c. Ho6poxskunap.

2
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20

23

| 26

|

10

8
20
13
26
23
20

5

18
22
12
29
10
25

12
7
12
10
5

1
17
17

24
6
19

913

XIl 912

|
XI
X1
Xl
11
X1
Xl
Xl
Xl
Il
\%
Xl

913
912
912
912
913
913
912
912
912
913
913
912

XIl 912

X
Xl
VI
\%!
Xl
X

VI
VI

XI
Xl
XI
Xl
XI

912
912

913
913
912
912
913
913
912
912
912
912
912
912

XII 912

v
11

Vi
Xl
X

913
913
913
913
912
B

24 VIII 913
XII 912

20
19
20
4
4
18

24
18
17

5

11
X
Xl
Xl
VI

VI

913
912
912
912
913

913

Vil 913
Vi1 913

XI

912

[Moms. 6ou.
Tapda

1/5: 1 6
Tapda

»

1/4 n. 6.
8 nmuB. 1,
Tapga
Yopny
Kandarboii
2/6 n. 6.
6/8 n. 6.
3/105m.76]
4/1 n. 6.
ByHaps-Xucaps
Jlasaprboi
RpuBonarksb
Kpuponarsb

Tapda

c. Ryrywrs
[opua [skymas

Randarboi
Tapga
Tapda
Codacs

c. Tapoa

¢, Jlazaprboi
B. KaBuua
Tapda
Crpyma
KpuBonarsb
Tapda

2/5 1106

Er. 6on,

Hu. 6onn,
2/9 n, 16,
Bynaps Xucapsb
Jlazaprboit

”

Kpusonars

»

B, bed3n Tene

”

”
r. Jlazaprboii
2

17




